

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7676/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2007 in CRLA No. 652/2001 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

HARI PRAKASH @ BABLU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 10/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The respondent has been served. There is no appearance.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.
(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.